Air 350 Biaxial Upper Back

ITEM | PART # |DESCRIPTION ITEM | PART # |DESCRIPTION
1 20-0924 WELDMENT-MAINFRAME 52 ]13-5050.00 |[FLANGE BEARING 1" I.D.
2 |20-0922 WELDMENT-FOOTPLATE 53 19002.00 SPRING PIN 3/16" X 7/8"
3 [13-5407.00 |BEARING HOUSING 54 [9127.00 SHSB 1/2-1" 7P
4 120-0919.00 |WELDMENT-EX ARM, RIGHT 55 |[11-5051.00 [FLANGE BEARING .5" I.D.
5 [20-0918.00 |WELDMENT-EX ARM,LEFT 56 |11-5460.00 |DECAL-THUMB BUTTON / PLUS
6 |11-0883.00 [ASSY-CYL-2 1/2" X 7" 57 ]11-5459.00 |DECAL-THUMB BUTTON / MINUS
7 |20-0921.00 |WELDMENT-EX HANDLE 58 ]11-5323.00 |IN-LINE FILTER
8 [13-5004.00 |1" END CAP 59 [9231.00 HX JAM NUT 1/2-13
9 |15-5315.00 [TANK 300 cu in 60 [9364.00 INT TTH LCK WSHR 3/4" ZP
10 [13-5005.71 |SEAT RACK BK AZ 61 [11-5000.00 [TANK BUSHING
11 |13-5006.71 |SEAT RAIL BK AZ 62 |11-0832.00 [3/8" BARBED STRAIGHT
12 [60-0801.00 |PROCESSOR BOX ASSEMBLY 63 |11-5355.00 |O RING 1/4" X 3/8" X 1/16"
13 [20-0920.23 |SEAT ASSY- AIR 250 64 |11-0897.00 |90 DEG BARBED Q.D.
14 [13-5055.00 |[STEM BUMPER 65 |60-5803.00 |DIGITAL DISPLAY ASSEMBLY
15 [20-0923.00 |WELDMENT-SUPPORT, CHEST 66 |95-3108.00 |TUBING 1/4" URETHANE BK
16 |[20-0825.00 |FOAM-CHEST PAD 67 |26-5310.00 [PLASTIC-Y
17 |[11-5406.00 |SIDE GAGE BOX 68 [8101.00 UNION TEE 3/8"
18 |21-0860.00 [BACK WOOD/FOAM ASSY 69 [9272.00 PHSTS TFE #6 X 1/2"  BK
19 |17-2180.00 |PLUNGER 70 19014.00 SOCKET SET-SCREW #8-32 X 1/8"
20 |17-5420.00 [BLACK KNOB 71 [95-5300.00 (4" PROTECTOR STRIP
21 [13-5422.00 [CRUTCH-TIP 72 117-0891.00 [LONG MUFFLER ASSY
22 |50-5053.00 |BUSHING-HANDLE BAR 73 196-6700.00 |4 COND. MODULAR CABLE BK
24 [20-5416.00 |PLACARD ASSY/AIR 250 74 111-5423.00 [PLASTIC TIE 8" BK
25 [11-5059.00 |PLASTIC CAP 1 3/4" SQ 75 |95-3101.00 |TUBING 3/8" POLYETHYL BK
26 [13-5056.00 |PLASTIC CAP 1 1/2" SQ 76 |11-5430.00 [PLASTIC TIE 3" BK
27 ]11-5433.00 |GRIP SLEEVE 3.75" L
28 |11-5022.00 [GRIP SLEEVE
29 19176.00 HHCS 5/16-18 X 1" ZP
30 ]9353.00 ACFT WSHRB 5/16" ZP
31 9179.00 HHCS 5/16-18 X 2 1/4" ZP
32 19226.00 HX ELAS LCK NUT 5/16-18 ZP
33 [11-5067.00 |1 X 3/4" VINYL CA BK
34 [11-5394.00 |SPHERICAL BEARING 3/4 I.D.
35 |17-5500.00 |SPRING-PLUNGER
36 |11-0806.00 [THUMB BUTTON VALVE
37 |11-5372.00 [LARGE "KEISER" DECAL
38 |[11-5371.00 [SMALL "KEISER" DECAL
39 |11-5455.00 [CAP
40 19279.00 HWH TFTDC 5/16-18 X 3/4" ZP
41 |17-5502.00 |SPRING RING SS.
42 11-1803.00 |BRKT-SIDE CONTROL BK
43 19181.00 HHCS 5/16-18 X 2 3/4 ZP
44 19079.00 FHSCS 5/16-18 X 2 1/2:" ZP
45 [26-5404.00 |PLASTIC RIVET
46 [11-5404.00 |1" HOLE PLUG
47 19285.00 PHSTS PH #10-24 X 3/4" ZP
48 113-5076.00 |PLASTIC BUMPER
49 |11-3040.00 |SHOULDER SLEEVE 1/2" X 1/2"
50 |9208.00 HHCS 3/8-16 X 2 3/4" ZP
51 ]9227.00 HS ELAS ELAS LCK NUT 3/8-16 ZP




